Ft Dodge Cross Country Invitational

Lakeside Golf Course
Ft Dodge, IA
October 8, 2015

70 and windy

Girls Team Results
Place School
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Urbandale
Johnston
Waukee
Ankeny Centennial
Ames
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Valley
Indianola
Roosevelt

S C North
Mason City
Newton

St Edmond
Boone
Webster City
Fort Dodge

Girls Individual Results

Place
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Name

Trina Moreno
Julia Noah
Jessica McKee
Claire Dupuis
Elyse Prescott
Rachel Brush
Emily Poss
Mickey Cole
Sierra Mitchell
Taylor Brown
Madeleine Bradley
Neanagit Malow
Ashley Arends
Odessa Neeley
Karson Foley
Megan Gray
Helen Gould
Taryn Swaim
Alex Robran
Lillyana Yebra

Total

70

84

106
154
209
230
237
237
260
276
363
380
423
431
440
508

Finishers (offset scoring)

1

3

6

10
4

9

19
17
34
26
20
44
22
70
41
80
60

Year

Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Jr

So
So
Fr
So
So
Jr

2
7
14
13
21
36
43
38
40
37
27
68
69
71
89
83
108

Time

17:51
17:53
18:07
18:21
18:28
18:34
18:37
18:50
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:20
19:20
19:25
19:27
19:29
19:34
19:40
19:41
19:43

5
11
15
16
33
42
53
58
47
50
73
78
76
85
90
88
112

8 12 23
18 31 32
24 25 30
28 39 46
45 51 52
57 65 72
56 59 62
61 63 64
49 67 74
66 81 82
77 79 101
86 87 94
103 110
93 104 107
105 106 109
92 97 98
113 115
School
Urbandale
Urbandale
Johnston
Ames
Urbandale
Waukee
Johnston
Urbandale

Southeast Polk
Ankeny Centennial
Johnston
Urbandale

Ankeny Centennial
Waukee

Waukee

Ankeny Centennial
Valley

Johnston

Ankeny

S C North

29
54
35
48
55
84
95
75
96
91
102
99

114
111
100

Average
18:29
19:09
19:26
19:42
19:58
20:27
20:38
20:41
20:44
20:55
21:02
21:45
22:29
22:24
22:49
22:34
25:32

Spread
1:29
1:58
1:19
1:18
2:33
2:07
1:22
1:37
1:10
2:16
2:15
1:54
6:01
2:22
3:50
1:09
6:47



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Katelyn Moore
Rachel Rhoads
Carly Klavins
Lily Campbell
Maddie Anderson
Megan Fleming
Lillyana Yebra
McKenzie Geiger
Avery Peterson
Maggie Laird
Claire Burger
Sara Ness

Emily Rehmann
Paige Nicholson
Miranda Boyle
Kaitlyn Walker
Brennan Drake
Sam Ellis
Jesslyn Gaumer
Katelyn Schulze
Dianna Slight
Mikaela Lawler
Naomi Hill
Diedre Beavers
Ryan Weiss
Jaedyn Birchmier
Grace Berg
Emma Peck
Jadyn Forbes
Alex Kozlowski
Eva Hill

Katie Fukushima
Makenna Drea
Kristina Rice
Emma Cardenas
Emily Bosch
Chaybrin Olsen
Gretta Hingl

Lily Jones
Gabby Estlund
Riley Bright
Hannah Zadeh
Haley Anglea
Kate Snodgrass
Taylor Beyer
Beyonce Karlstad
Jensen Gebhart
Julia Dunlavey

Jr
Fr
Sr
So
Sr
Fr
Jr
So
So
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Sr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
So
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Jr

19:44
19:45
19:46
19:49
19:53
19:53
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:03
20:05
20:09
20:12
20:14
20:16
20:17
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:37
20:38
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:03
21:03
21:05
21:06
21:09
21:11
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:24
21:27

Ames

Newton
Urbandale
Waukee
Waukee
Roosevelt

S C North
Ankeny Centennial
Urbandale
Waukee
Johnston
Johnston
Ames
Indianola
Waukee
Southeast Polk
Roosevelt
Valley

Ankeny Centennial
Indianola
Boone
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Mason City
Ames

Ankeny Centennial
Indianola
Ankeny Centennial
Indianola
Roosevelt
Ames

Ames

Ankeny
Johnston
Ames

Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Valley

Ankeny

Fort Dodge
Valley

Ankeny

Valley

Valley
Southeast Polk
Roosevelt
Indianola
Mason City



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Caelyn Briley
Abby Landwehr
Audrey Kolacia
Sydney Milani
Mercy Oyadare
Micheala Baretta
Elsa Wright
Abbie Barr
Lorena Martinez
Alyssa Wendel
Taylor Kelley
Haley Johnson
Rebecca Osthus
Katie Mason
Allie Flaws
Lauryn Pritchard
Riley Mayer
Odeleine Daugherty
Karynna Jones
Ashley Flaws
Hannah Eppert
Ellen Castle

Solit Germano
Larae Ebrecht
Madi Reel

Halle Phillips
Jenna lversen
Jacque McGinnis
Cassidy Bultena
Courtney Biere
Sami Haberman
Haley Flaws
Jenna Courey
Kelli Glisar

Ellie Horn

Kylee Davis

Alli Condon
LeAnn Pena
Sarah Heiller
Joeli Koenig
Katarina Olson
Ny Kouk
Katherine Thorpe
Brigitte Alexander
Brylea Grady
Dakota Ganzeveld
Rachael Willerth
Kayla Smith

Fr
Fr
So
So
Jr

Sr
Jr

Fr
Fr
Sr
So
So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
Fr
So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
So
So
So
So
Jr

So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Fr
So
Sr
Fr

21:27
21:28
21:30
21:33
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:46
21:49
21:50
21:57
22:01
22:08
22:17
22:19
22:22
22:23
22:23
22:28
22:30
22:31
22:37
22:39
22:46
22:50
22:54
23:00
23:01
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:17
23:18
23:40
23:40
23:49
23:49
24:03:00
24:20:00
25:02:00
25:02:00
25:12:00
25:45:00
25:52:00
26:40:00
27:02:00
27:21:00
27:51:00

Newton

St Edmond
St Edmond
Southeast Polk
S C North
Indianola
Valley
Newton

S C North
Mason City
S C North
Webster City
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Webster City
Southeast Polk
St Edmond
Mason City
Mason City
Webster City
Boone
Boone
Roosevelt
Webster City
St Edmond
Mason City
Ankeny
Indianola
Webster City
Webster City
Mason City
Webster City
S C North

S C North
Newton

S C North

St Edmond
Boone
Boone

St Edmond
Fort Dodge
Boone
Newton
Boone

Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge
St Edmond
Fort Dodge



Ft Dodge Cross Country Invitational
Lakeside Golf Course

Ft Dodge, IA

October 8, 2015

70 and windy

Boys Team Results
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1 Dowling Catholic 37 1 5 9 10 12 25 39 16:12 0:54
2 Valley 79 3 8 18 24 26 30 67 16:30 0:49
3 Indianola 103 6 15 17 31 34 50 60 16:37 0:44
4 Urbandale 144 7 20 22 46 49 90 93 16:46 0:57
5 Johnston 147 2 13 32 36 64 69 85 16:42 1:32
6 Waukee 165 11 16 29 54 55 58 70 16:51 0:46
7 Ankeny Centennial 176 4 14 19 63 76 78 80 16:49 1:22
8 Ankeny 221 21 33 45 56 66 77 79 17:03 0:38
9 Roosevelt 229 37 41 44 48 59 62 82 17:04 0:19
10 Ames 242 27 42 43 57 73 81 96 17:06 0:35
11 Southeast Polk 284 38 51 53 68 74 83 92 17:14 0:30
12 Fort Dodge 306 23 35 52 95 101 102 103 17:33 1:54
13 S C North 309 40 47 61 72 89 98 17:21 1:01
14 Mason City 366 28 65 86 87 100 113 17:45 1:50
15 Webster City 478 84 94 97 99 104 107 118 18:21 0:56
16 St Edmond 485 75 88 105 106 111 112 119 18:24 1:36
17 Newton 518 71 108 109 114 116 117 124 18:53 2:14
18 Boone 557 91 110 115 120 121 122 123 19:31 2:39
Boys Individual Results

Place Name Year Time School

1 Ryan Schweizer Sr 15:36 Dowling Catholic

2 Patrick Bose Jr 15:47 Johnston

3 Trevor Kirk Jr 16:00 Valley

4 Camden Cox So 16:08 Ankeny Centennial

5 Matt Fraizer Jr 16:10 Dowling Catholic

6 Oleg Nochvay Sr 16:11 Indianola

7 Michael Westphal Sr 16:13 Urbandale

8 Habibu Moise So 16:15 Valley

9 Matthew Carmody So 16:18 Dowling Catholic

10 Skyler Riesberg Sr 16:26 Dowling Catholic

11 Jackson Lewis Ir 16:28 Waukee

12 Jack Fink Jr 16:30 Dowling Catholic

13 Zach Smith Sr 16:31 Johnston

14 Tyler Havens Sr 16:31 Ankeny Centennial

15 Quentin Linnan So 16:31 Indianola

16 Nathan Sanders Jr 16:31 Waukee

17 Tyler Combs Sr 16:33 Indianola

18 Tristan Jones Sr 16:35 Valley

19 Connor Neils So 16:35 Ankeny Centennial



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Drake Henrichs
Tim Sindt

Jonah Penningroth
Dalton Niemeyer
Britton Klomstad
Jack Turner
Robert Knudsen
Marcus Reecy
Jack Phillips

Josh Andrews
Collin Day

Gabe Pottebaum
Dallin Russell

Jay Mixdorf

Seth Nostrala
Ryan Wagner
Joe Schaefer
Abdisalan Omar
Dalten Lehman
John Clingan
Daniel Folchert
Harry Prentice
Lee Grim

Brian Todey
Ethan Shafer
Grant Acoymo
Griffin Clabaugh
Gavin Bush

Ali Lula

Cade Friedrichsen
Dudley Yeoman
Jake Jauron
Jason Halvorson
Cutler Owens
Kevin Kato
Lincoln Phillips
Cole Jacobson
Ariel Rizhsky- Yakob
Noah LeVere
Matt Voss

Joe Howard

Will Zeman
Abdirahman Omar
Tanner Stumm
Braden Cooper
John Kraft

Riley Trent
Richard Salas

Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr

16:39
16:44
16:44
16:47
16:47
16:49
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:00
17:02
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22

Urbandale
Ankeny
Urbandale
Fort Dodge
Valley

Dowling Catholic
Valley

Ames

Mason City
Waukee
Valley
Indianola
Johnston
Ankeny
Indianola

Fort Dodge
Johnston
Roosevelt
Southeast Polk
Dowling Catholic
S C North
Roosevelt
Ames

Ames
Roosevelt
Ankeny
Urbandale

S C North
Roosevelt
Urbandale
Indianola
Southeast Polk
Fort Dodge
Southeast Polk
Waukee
Waukee
Ankeny

Ames

Waukee
Roosevelt
Indianola

S C North
Roosevelt
Ankeny Centennial
Johnston
Mason City
Ankeny

Valley



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Cameron McCoy
Erik Francois
Izaak Dixon

Jack Callaghan
Kaleb Maynard
Shafim Khoda
Andrew Owens
Harrison Mayer
Dakota Lucht
Daylan Wagener
Jayden Oshirak
Tyler Hadden
Jonah Vicker
Kear Kear

Matt Moreland
Brandon Lynch
Tyler Bultena
Logan Swaim
Michael Rowe
Kyle Younker
Colin Flattery
Jackson Baker
Jacob Mellott
Derek Hahn
Daniel Sunvold
Dieudonne Samuel
Dawson Hjelmeland
Cole Determing
Malkan Santiago
Connor Foster
Jacobus Noble
John Piazynski
Jacob Lang
Brady Read

lan Ebelsheiser
Brennen DeCoursey
John Brandt
Nick Lenane
Isaac Lursen
Brock Blake
Michael Bradley
Noah Sander
Max Hyatt

Alex Loerts
Andrew Kicklighter
Derek Johnson
Dylan Main
Brant Phillips

Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
So
So
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
Sr
So
So
Fr
Jr

Sr
So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr
So
Jr

Sr
Jr

Jr

Sr
So
Fr
So
Jr

So
Sr
Sr
So
So
Jr

17:22
17:23
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:26
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:50
17:54
17:56
17:56
17:58
17:58
17:58
18:00
18:00
18:07
18:08
18:12
18:22
18:26
18:32
18:33
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:46
18:46
18:49
18:51
18:55
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:08
19:21
19:28
19:29

Southeast Polk
Johnston
Waukee
Newton

S C North
Ames
Southeast Polk
St Edmond
Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny
Ankeny Centennial
Ankeny
Ankeny Centennial
Ames
Roosevelt
Southeast Polk
Webster City
Johnston
Mason City
Mason City

St Edmond

S C North
Urbandale
Boone
Southeast Polk
Urbandale
Webster City
Fort Dodge
Ames

Webster City

S C North
Webster City
Mason City
Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge
Webster City
St Edmond

St Edmond
Webster City
Newton
Newton

Boone

St Edmond

St Edmond
Mason City
Newton

Boone



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Adam Hunter
Ross Hull

Trey Nelson

Cole Allison

Noah Lee

Ethan Patterson
Cody Frame
Cameron Kokjohn
Zach Theis

Fr
So
Jr

Jr

Fr
Sr
So
Fr
Sr

19:37
19:47
19:48
20:26
20:27
20:39
20:43
20:45
21:06

Newton
Newton
Webster City
St Edmond
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Newton



